

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES  
FORM NL-4-PREMIUM SCHEDULE  
TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED  
IRDAI Registration No. 108, dated January 22, 2001



Particulars	FIRE	MARINE			MISCELLANEOUS													For the Period Ended June 30, 2020	
		Marine Cargo	Marine Others	Marine Total	Motor-OD	Motor-TP	Motor Total	Workmen's Compensation	Personal Accident	Health Insurance	Liability	Engineering	Trade Credit	Aviation	Weather	Others	Total	Grand Total	
Premium from direct business written*	5,114,854	845,701	-	845,701	3,637,684	4,022,630	7,660,314	130,972	426,320	2,214,219	899,769	163,647	106,110	-	349,138	78,614	12,029,103	17,989,658	
Add: Premium on reinsurance accepted*	504,994	166,403	-	166,403	-	-	-	-	-	-	109,629	31,041	-	-	-	1,639	142,309	813,706	
Less: Premium on reinsurance ceded	4,589,452	145,246	-	145,246	1,281,342	204,349	1,485,691	8,407	25,268	179,301	817,159	174,598	53,660	-	217,301	24,652	2,986,037	7,720,735	
<b>Net Premium</b>	<b>1,030,396</b>	<b>866,858</b>	-	<b>866,858</b>	<b>2,356,342</b>	<b>3,818,281</b>	<b>6,174,623</b>	<b>122,565</b>	<b>401,052</b>	<b>2,034,918</b>	<b>192,239</b>	<b>20,090</b>	<b>52,450</b>	-	<b>131,837</b>	<b>55,601</b>	<b>9,185,375</b>	<b>11,082,629</b>	
Adjustment for change in reserve for unexpired risks	(645,429)	(180,740)	-	(180,740)	429,690	1,225,343	1,655,033	(6,902)	(66,334)	(434,545)	(11,851)	(6,576)	997	-	173	12,702	1,142,697	316,528	
<b>Premium Earned (Net)</b>	<b>384,967</b>	<b>686,118</b>	-	<b>686,118</b>	<b>2,786,032</b>	<b>5,043,624</b>	<b>7,829,656</b>	<b>115,663</b>	<b>334,718</b>	<b>1,600,373</b>	<b>180,388</b>	<b>13,514</b>	<b>53,447</b>	-	<b>132,010</b>	<b>68,303</b>	<b>10,328,072</b>	<b>11,399,157</b>	

\* Net of Goods and Service Tax (₹ in '000s)

Particulars	FIRE	MARINE			MISCELLANEOUS													For the Period Ended June 30, 2019	
		Marine Cargo	Marine Others	Marine Total	Motor-OD	Motor-TP	Motor Total	Workmen's Compensation	Personal Accident	Health Insurance	Liability	Engineering	Trade Credit	Aviation	Weather	Others	Total	Grand Total	
Premium from direct business written*	3,651,976	986,766	-	986,766	4,280,087	5,278,342	9,558,429	117,220	322,303	2,647,290	1,010,234	133,902	102,341	-	2,908,537	111,504	16,911,760	21,550,502	
Add: Premium on reinsurance accepted*	440,843	110,782	-	110,782	-	-	-	-	3,748	-	56,193	5,199	-	-	-	-	65,140	616,765	
Less: Premium on reinsurance ceded	6,231,351	177,060	-	177,060	1,908,997	267,340	2,176,337	10,413	16,466	688,770	820,929	133,738	39,226	-	1,836,074	23,708	5,745,661	12,154,072	
<b>Net Premium</b>	<b>(2,138,532)</b>	<b>920,488</b>	-	<b>920,488</b>	<b>2,371,090</b>	<b>5,011,002</b>	<b>7,382,092</b>	<b>106,807</b>	<b>309,585</b>	<b>1,958,520</b>	<b>245,498</b>	<b>5,363</b>	<b>63,115</b>	-	<b>1,072,463</b>	<b>87,796</b>	<b>11,231,239</b>	<b>10,013,195</b>	
Adjustment for change in reserve for unexpired risks	2,436,747	(201,674)	-	(201,674)	573,971	(268,413)	305,558	(8,445)	13,952	(266,100)	128,880	330	15,519	-	-	(17,468)	172,226	2,407,299	
<b>Premium Earned (Net)</b>	<b>298,215</b>	<b>718,814</b>	-	<b>718,814</b>	<b>2,945,061</b>	<b>4,742,589</b>	<b>7,687,650</b>	<b>98,362</b>	<b>323,537</b>	<b>1,692,420</b>	<b>374,378</b>	<b>5,693</b>	<b>78,634</b>	-	<b>1,072,463</b>	<b>70,328</b>	<b>11,403,465</b>	<b>12,420,494</b>	

\* Net of Goods and Service Tax (₹ in '000s)

Particulars	FIRE	MARINE			MISCELLANEOUS													For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2020	
		Marine Cargo	Marine Others	Marine Total	Motor-OD	Motor-TP	Motor Total	Workmen's Compensation	Personal Accident	Health Insurance	Liability	Engineering	Trade Credit	Aviation	Weather	Others	Total	Grand Total	
Premium from direct business written*	5,114,854	845,701	-	845,701	3,637,684	4,022,630	7,660,314	130,972	426,320	2,214,219	899,769	163,647	106,110	-	349,138	78,614	12,029,103	17,989,658	
Add: Premium on reinsurance accepted*	504,994	166,403	-	166,403	-	-	-	-	-	-	109,629	31,041	-	-	-	1,639	142,309	813,706	
Less: Premium on reinsurance ceded	4,589,452	145,246	-	145,246	1,281,342	204,349	1,485,691	8,407	25,268	179,301	817,159	174,598	53,660	-	217,301	24,652	2,986,037	7,720,735	
<b>Net Premium</b>	<b>1,030,396</b>	<b>866,858</b>	-	<b>866,858</b>	<b>2,356,342</b>	<b>3,818,281</b>	<b>6,174,623</b>	<b>122,565</b>	<b>401,052</b>	<b>2,034,918</b>	<b>192,239</b>	<b>20,090</b>	<b>52,450</b>	-	<b>131,837</b>	<b>55,601</b>	<b>9,185,375</b>	<b>11,082,629</b>	
Adjustment for change in reserve for unexpired risks	(645,429)	(180,740)	-	(180,740)	429,690	1,225,343	1,655,033	(6,902)	(66,334)	(434,545)	(11,851)	(6,576)	997	-	173	12,702	1,142,697	316,528	
<b>Premium Earned (Net)</b>	<b>384,967</b>	<b>686,118</b>	-	<b>686,118</b>	<b>2,786,032</b>	<b>5,043,624</b>	<b>7,829,656</b>	<b>115,663</b>	<b>334,718</b>	<b>1,600,373</b>	<b>180,388</b>	<b>13,514</b>	<b>53,447</b>	-	<b>132,010</b>	<b>68,303</b>	<b>10,328,072</b>	<b>11,399,157</b>	

\* Net of Goods and Service Tax (₹ in '000s)

Particulars	FIRE	MARINE			MISCELLANEOUS													For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2019	
		Marine Cargo	Marine Others	Marine Total	Motor-OD	Motor-TP	Motor Total	Workmen's Compensation	Personal Accident	Health Insurance	Liability	Engineering	Trade Credit	Aviation	Weather	Others	Total	Grand Total	
Premium from direct business written*	3,651,976	986,766	-	986,766	4,280,087	5,278,342	9,558,429	117,220	322,303	2,647,290	1,010,234	133,902	102,341	-	2,908,537	111,504	16,911,760	21,550,502	
Add: Premium on reinsurance accepted*	440,843	110,782	-	110,782	-	-	-	-	3,748	-	56,193	5,199	-	-	-	-	65,140	616,765	
Less: Premium on reinsurance ceded	6,231,351	177,060	-	177,060	1,908,997	267,340	2,176,337	10,413	16,466	688,770	820,929	133,738	39,226	-	1,836,074	23,708	5,745,661	12,154,072	
<b>Net Premium</b>	<b>(2,138,532)</b>	<b>920,488</b>	-	<b>920,488</b>	<b>2,371,090</b>	<b>5,011,002</b>	<b>7,382,092</b>	<b>106,807</b>	<b>309,585</b>	<b>1,958,520</b>	<b>245,498</b>	<b>5,363</b>	<b>63,115</b>	-	<b>1,072,463</b>	<b>87,796</b>	<b>11,231,239</b>	<b>10,013,195</b>	
Adjustment for change in reserve for unexpired risks	2,436,747	(201,674)	-	(201,674)	573,971	(268,413)	305,558	(8,445)	13,952	(266,100)	128,880	330	15,519	-	-	(17,468)	172,226	2,407,299	
<b>Premium Earned (Net)</b>	<b>298,215</b>	<b>718,814</b>	-	<b>718,814</b>	<b>2,945,061</b>	<b>4,742,589</b>	<b>7,687,650</b>	<b>98,362</b>	<b>323,537</b>	<b>1,692,420</b>	<b>374,378</b>	<b>5,693</b>	<b>78,634</b>	-	<b>1,072,463</b>	<b>70,328</b>	<b>11,403,465</b>	<b>12,420,494</b>	

\* Net of Goods and Service Tax (₹ in '000s)